
* This form may be used in place of CA 4-H Form 8.8, Monthly Statement of Cash Collections, when only cash is collected and receipts are NOT written. 

 

DESC. QTY EXTENSION 

1’s 
  

5’s 
  

10’s 
  

20’s 
  

1¢ 
  

5¢ 
  

10¢ 
  

25¢ 
  

OTHER 
CASH 

  

  
  

 
TOTAL  $   

 

STARTING CASH BOX REPORT 

 

Event:      

 

COUNTED BY: _____________________________________ 

 

 

  BY:________________________________________ 

DESC. QTY EXTENSION 

1’s 
  

5’s 
  

10’s 
  

20’s 
  

1¢ 
  

5¢   

10¢ 
  

25¢   

OTHER 
  

 TOTAL  $    

 - Beginning 
Cash 

                       
                       

ENDING CASH BOX REPORT 

 

Event:      

 = GROSS SALES 

 

COUNTED BY: _____________________________________ 

 

 

  BY:________________________________________ 


